— Portfolio Explorer

Conversor Logistic
Material | [532208] D+L TOMATO KETCHUP 35ML v
CONVERSION
N°of UN 1 messssssm) 144 SUC 1UN
N°of UN 1 messssm) 144  SUN 1UN
N°of SUN 1 mmmmmmm) 1000 SUC 1 SUN
N°ofsUC 1 mmmmsmm) 1.00 SUN 1suUC
N°eof UN 1 ) 1432 L 1 UN
NeofsuCc 1 mmmmmmm) 0.09 L 1 SUC
DIMENSIONS
Length Width Height Gross Weight
SuUC: 63 MM 48 MM 30 MM 0,04 KG
UN: 381 MM 201 MM 187 MM 6,54 KG
PL: 1.2M 08M 1,459 M 517,94 KG
SUC/UN: 144 UN/Layer PL: 12  Layers/PL: 7 UN/PL:

Comparison

EAN

144

144

1.000

1.00

14.32

0.09

Net Weight

0,041 KG
5,904 KG

495,936 KG

84 SUC/PL:

All

suc

SUN

SucC

SUN

Volume

0,091 L
14,321L

1400,64 L

12K

Display

Material Code:
Status SAP:
Material Group:
Brand:

Plant:

Material Type:
Material Group5:
Savour:
SUN/UN:

Shelf Life (Days):

Tarif:

Commodity import
description:

SKU Master Data

MASTER DATA

532208

OK

Not assigned

Own Brand

M026

Finished Product

B14

Tomato Ketchup

144

182.00

84,960 EUR

Tomatenketchup en tom...

Core Business:

Segment:

Family:

Sub-Brand:

Technology:

Self Service

Sauces

Cold wet sauces

Ketchup

Devos & Lemmens

Not Assigned

Product Hierarchy: BBBB06B6020001

DFU:

Format:

Pack/STD:

EAN SUC:

EAN UN:

EAN Pallet:

Commodity
import code:

BEAGO10

Cup 35ml

NORM

5414972727769

35414972727760

00000000021032000

"
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(J) The main face of the
\ product .
SUC

EAN 1
(a) HEIGHT 30 MM
(b) WIDTH 48 MM
(c) LENGTH 63 MM
GROSS WEIGHT 0,04 KG
NET WEIGHT 0,041 KG
TARIF 84,960 EUR
SHELF LIFE 182.00

Comparison

Vv EAN | All

Display

EAN

(a) HEIGHT

(b) WIDTH

(c) LENGTH

GROSS WEIGHT

NET WEIGHT

SUC/UN

5414972727769

187 MM

201 MM

381 MM

6,54 KG

5,904 KG

144

SKU Master Data

Self Service

EAN

(a) HEIGHT

(b) WIDTH

(c) LENGTH
VOLUME
GROSS WEIGHT
NET WEIGHT
UN/LAYERS
LAYERS

UN/PL

SUC/PL

PL

35414972727760
1,459 M
08M
12 M
1400,64 L
517,94 KG
495,936 KG
12
7
84
12K




